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DAVID H. RADGIZREPED
2216 WALNUT STREET ., -. 10
HARRISBURG ERY 131030 ¢

DAVID H. RADCLIFF PA Pl‘,b - TELEPHONE: (717) 236-9316
el O
November.l&n@l993ﬁﬂnh
File: '71420.0
_U ak

RE: GASTLEY’S MOVING & STORAGE INC., A.107072, F.
(PUC - Gettysburg)

John G. Alford, Secretary
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

P. O. Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Dear Secretary Alford:

I enclose for filing the original and one copy of a PUC

application filed on behalf of my above named client. Also,
enclosed is a check in the amount of $350 to cover the filing fee.

A copy of this application is being forwarded to the

Applicant.
Very truly yours,
David H. Radcliff
DHR/br o
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cc: Michael J. Gastley, President ca#? = ?g o
Gastley’s Moving & Storage Inc. 25 o £y s
224 Table Rock Road T oy =
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APPLICATION FOR MOTOR CARRIER .CERTIFICAT‘E"]OR PERMIT

H
|

(SEE INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE PREPARING APPLICATION)

In re: Applicgtion of GASTLEY'S MOVING & STORAGE  APPLICATION DOCKET
. INC. No. A. 107072

Folder No. / /]-\ 4‘

for a certificate of public convenience or g permit

evidencing the Commission's approval of the right and =
privilege of operating motor vehicles as a motor =1 ‘_:j py
carrier for the transportation of PROPERTY. .C’-t, 3§y
i oy i ~ ;,,)
. o7 = .
. . ETTOW T
TO PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION: L ;: o
En % S
1. GASTLEY'S MOVING & STORAGE, INC. - L
(Full and correct name of applicant) % o
2.
(Trade name, if any)
The trade name. been registered with the Secretary of the
(has or has not)
Commonwealth on (attach copy of stamped registration form).
(date)
3. 224 TABLE ROCK ROAD
, (Business Street Address) (P.O. Bjymﬁ
GETTYSBURG ADAMS P4 17325 (717 334-1579
(City) (County) (State) (zip) . elephone)

4. Applicant's attorney (for this application) is:
103

. DAVID H. RADCLIFF, ESQUIRE 2216 WALNUT STRE
(Name) ddress)

(Teléphone
(717) 236-9318

5. Any notice, process or order of the RUC should be ser
NUT STREET, HARRISBURG, PA 17103

DAVID H. RADCLIFF, ESQUIRE 216
(Name) (Addressy

6. Applica;t ( does ) hold Pa PUB@NMIndf
d d t
oes or does no F GI:?U {:R

a.nd Operates as a common
(common or contract) —

NOV 29 199
ENTRY  No,




7. Applicant does not hold Interstate Commerce Commission authority
(does or does not)

at Docket No.

8. Applicant is (check one):
[0 mndividual.

EI Partnership. Attach copy of partnership sgreement and list names and addresses
of partners below (use additional sheet if necessary)- -

(Name) , (Address)

(d Corporation. Or'ganized.under the laws of the State of FPennsylvania gnd
qualified to do business in Pennsylvania by registering with the Secretary of
the Commonwealth on | (Attach copy of Certificate
of Incorporation or Authority and statement of charter purpose). Include as

an attachment a list of corporate officers and their titles and the names,

addresses and number of shares held by each stockholder.

9. Attach the following, as appropriate (check those attached):

Partnership Agreement.
Trade Name registration certificate.
Certificate of Incorporation or Authority. previously filed with Commission

Statement of corporate charter purpose. Previously filed with Commission

m O Q w >
NEeO00

~ List of ‘corporate officers and stockholders. gsee Attachment 9-E



It

10. That the nature and character of the service to be rendered by applicant isthe trans-

portation of property as a @ Common D Contract carrier by means of motor

vehicles as follows:

See Attachment 10

11. Applicant is not now engaged in any intrastate transportétion of property for compensation
in Pennsylvania (except as authorized by the certificates of public convenience or
A permits specified in Paragraph 6) and will not engagein the fransportation for which
approval is herein socught unless and until authorization for such transportation shall

be received.

CORPORATE SEAL GASTLEY"S MOVING & STORAGE. INC.
(Print Name of Corporation, Partnership, Trade-Name,
or Individual)*

‘ ".-—“:4" Tt By: 7%”
e ST (Signaturé)
e N Michael . Gast y,.President

= A (Signature)

(Signature)

*If a partnership, each partner must sign; if a corporation, at least one officer must

sign, and corporate seal affixed.



THIS MUST BE COMPLETED BY NOTARY PUBLIC

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT (Natural Person) -

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA :
' County : ss:

, being duly sworn ({(affirmed) according to law,

deposes and says that the facts above sét forth are true and correct; or are true and correct
to the best of his knowledge, information and.belief and he expects to be able to prove the -

same at the hearing hereof. ’ .

Signature of Affiant

Sworn and subscribed before me this
day of 19
My Commission Expires )

Signature _of Official Administering Oath

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT (Corporation)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DAUPHIN County :  ss:
MICHAEL J. GASTLEY , being duly sworn (affirmed) according to
law, deposes and says that he is PRESIDENT of GASTLEY'S MOVING &
{Office of Affiant) -
STORAGE, INC. ; that he is authorized to- and does make this

(Name of Corporation)
affidavit for it; and that the facts above set forth are true and correct; or are true and correct
to the best of his knowledge, information and belief and that he expects the said
GASTLEY'S MOVING & STORAGE, INC. to be able to prove the same

(Name of Corporation)
P 7 /

at the hearing hereof.

Signature of Affidnt

Sworn and subscribed before me this /7W

day of Nd Ve smber” 19 ?3—

I

Notarial Seal .

Robertz L. Radckf, Notary Public
Susquehanna Twp., Dauphin Courty

My Commigsion Expires Jan. 20, 1987

rben PROnayhvania AAacicien Of NGNe S




GASTLEY’S MOVING AND STORAGE INC.

OFFICERS
Michael J. Gastley President
Harvey Gastley Vice President
Marian Gastley Secretary/Treasurer
DIRECTOR

Michael J. Gastley

SHAREHOLDER

Michael J. Gastley

Attachment 9-EF



By this application Gastley’s Moving and Storage, Inc., seeks
the following authority:

To transport (1) household goods, personal
effects and property used or to be used in a
dwelling when a part of the furnishings,
equipment or supplies of such dwelling as an
incidental part of a removal by the
householder from one domicile to another;
furniture, fixtures, equipment and the
property  of stores, offices, museums,
institutions, hospitals ‘or other
establishments when a part of the stock,
equipment or supply of such stores, offices,
museums, institutions, hospitals or other
establishments, in connection with a removal
from one location to another; and articles, in
use, including objects of art, displays and
exhibits which because of their unusual nature
or value require specialized handling and
equipment usually employed in moving household
goods, between points in the Borough of
Gettysburg, Adams County, and within fifteen
miles of said Borough, and from points in said
territory to points in Pennsylvania, and vice
versa; and (2) tabulating machines,
calculating machines, computers, copying
machines, electronic equipment . and other
business machines and equipment which because
of their unusual nature or value require
specialized handling and equipment usually
employed in moving household goods; and parts,
materials and supplies used in connection
therewith, between points in the Borough of
Gettysburg, Adams County, and within fifteen
miles of said Borough, and from points in said
territory to points in Pennsylvania, and vice
versa.

ATTACHMENT 10



N PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

PUC-240

RECEIPT

EOFIYE D

Rk AL
The addressee named hereunder has paid” Pernsylvania Public Lltility Commission lor the following bill, subject lo final collection of check or money ordar

tendared for such paymenit.
gf;‘ nEC ld !'.Ii g 22
»A B

ﬁ‘{'FU CDI" i Pqu D‘V
DAVID H RADCLIFF DECEMBER &, 1993
2216 HALNUT STREET Date
HARRISBURG PA 17103

CR 150596 A

L0y ”\
g f[ G?\((l /<1~ﬁ R
DEC 17 1993 [QU

In re application of Gastley's Moving & Storage. Inc. .,
A-00107072, F.1, Am.A...... e e e ear ey $350.00 Q;Z%)
. n G01780-017601~102 {(ks) : c foseph Madsinger
evinue accoun ¢ .
CK# 1303 $350.00 i JOSEpn 3 g
Checks C”"ﬁ'ﬁ"’: 26 For Department of Ravenus
Utility account
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I REPLY PLEASE
December 10, 1993 REFER TO OUR FILE

David H. Radcliff

2216 Walnut Street
Harrisburg, PA 17103

In re: Application of — A—00107072, F.l, Am-A -~ Gastley's Moving & Storage, Inc.

Dear Sir:

The application of Gastley's Moving & Storage, Inc.

has been captioned as attached and will be submitted for review provided no
protests are filed on or before January 3, 1994. If protests are filed, you
will be advigsed as to further procedure.

You are further advised that the above application will be
published in the Pennsylvania Bulletin of December 11, 1993.

Very truly yours,

Pavid Ehrhart

Supervisor - Application Section
Bureau of Transportation

DE rde

cc: Applicant
224 Tablerock Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325

DOCKETED _

RPPLICATION DokE
DE




A-00107072, Folder 1, Am-A GASTLEY'S MOVING & STORAGE, INC. (224 Tablerock
Road, Gettysburg, Adams County, PA 17325), a corporation the Commonwealth of
Pennsylvania, inter alia, household goods in use from the borough of Geltys-—
burg, Adams County, to points within two hundred (200) miles by the usually
traveled highways of the limits of said borough, and vice versa: S0 AS TO
PERMIT the transportation of (1) household goods, personal effects and
property used or to be used in a dwelling when a part of the furnishings,
equipment or supplies of such dwelling as an incidental part of a removal

by the househclder from one domicle to another; furniture, fixtures, equip-
ment and the property of stores, offices, museums, institutions, hospitals
or other establishments when a part of the stock, equipment or supply of
such stores, offices, museums, institutions, hospitals or other establishments,
in connection with a removal from ome location to another; and articles, in
use, including objects of art, displays and exhibits which because of their
unusual nature or value require specialized handling and equipment usually
employed in moving household goods, between points in the borough of Gettys-
bury, Adams County, and within fifteen (15) miles of said borough, and from
points in said territory, to points in Pemnsylvania, and vice versa; and

(2) tabulating machines, calculating machines, computers, copying machines,
electronic equipment and other business machines and equipment which because
of their unusual nature or value require specialized handling and equipment
usually employed in moving household goods; and parts, materials and supplies
used in connection therewith, between points in the borough of Gettysburg,
Adams County, and within fifteen (15) miles of said borough, and from points
in said territory to points in Pennsylvania, and vice versa. ATTORNEY:

David H. Radcliff, 2216 Walnut Street, Harrisburg, PA 17103




PENNSYLVANIA :
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS.

DEC 11 1993

Published in Pennsylvania Bulletin

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION
COMMON CARRIER
NOVEMBER 1993

A-00107072,
F.l, Am-A

Application of Gastley's Moving & Storage, Inc., a corporation of the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, for amendment to its common carrier cer-
tificate, which grants the right, inter alia, to transport by motor
vehicle, household goods in use from the borough of Gettysburg, Adams
County, to points within two hundred (200) miles by the usually traveled
highways of the limits of said borough, and vice versa: S0 AS TO PERMIT
the transportation of (1) household goods, personal effects and property
used or to be used in a dwelling when a part of the furnishings, equipment
or supplies of such dwelling as an incidental part of a removal by the
householder from one domicle to another; furniture, fixtures, equipment
and the property of stores, offices, museums, institutions, hospitals

or other establishments when a part of the stock, equipment or supply

of such stores, offices, museums, institutions, hospitals or other
establishments, 1in conmnection with a removal from one location to
another; and articles, in use, including objects of art, displays and
exhibits which because of: their unusual nature or value require special-
ized handling and equipment usually employed in moving household goods,
between points in the borough of Gettysburg, Adams County, and within
fifteen (15) miles of said borough, and from points in said territory,

to points in Pennsylvania, and vice versa; and (2) tabulating machines,
calculating machines, computers, copying machines, electronic equipment
and other business machines and equipment which because of their unusual
nature or value require specialized handling and equipment usually
employed in moving household goods; and parts and materials and supplies
used in connection therewith, between points in the borough of Gettysburg,
Adams County, and within fifteen (15) miles of said borough, and from
points in said territory to points in Pennsylvania, and vice versa.

- ~-a

DOCKETED-

NK
CH
11/29/93 APPUCATION/
DEGLI(J 9

Application received: 11-18-93
Application docketed: 11-29-93

/\/ _Protests due




